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US: Class A - Flame Spread 25 or Under; A 25
Class 0 / Class 1 based on BS 476 Pt - 6 & 7;
Class A (China standard - GB/T 14402); A  

 
88%

R Factor - 1.70 
R Factor - 0.30 

RH99

边角类型 

龙骨系统

热阻值

防潮等级

厚度 (mm) 

尺寸 (mm) 

质量 

颜色

隔音

吸音性能

防火等级

反光度 

可持续性

耐久性

可清洁性

LEED

42%

24 248

15

8

aw = 0.60 as per EN ISO 11654:1997 Class C

Frequency f (HZ)  125     250     500    1000    2000    4000  

NRC = 0.70  as per ASTM C423-17

as 0.44    0.46    0.63    0.83     0.81      0.83   


